

Contact:

Tina Thomas, Executive Director AAWC 83 General Warren Boulevard Suite 100 Malvern, PA 19355

Ph: 800.237.7285, ext. 223

Association for the Advancement of Wound Care Re-launches

Career Center with Revolutionary Job Matching Technology

Malvern, PA, Sept. 2, 2015, 2015

The Association for the Advancement of Wound Care (AAWC) announces the re-launch of the AAWC <u>Career Center</u>, now with cutting edge job-matching technology and targeted network distribution powered by RealMatch (www.realmatch.com). The job center connects employers and wound care professionals in a whole new way!

Employers who post open positions on AAWC's Career Center now receive unprecedented reach-to-top wound care professionals within the AAWC community and on the TheJobNetwork™, the largest recruitment ad network of job sites in North America. The new site allows hiring managers to save valuable time and effort with Real-Time Job Matching™, which automatically screens, grades, and ranks applicants, as well as returns qualified passive

job seeker matches in real-time from the site's resume database. AAWC members receive a \$100 discount on job postings. Start hiring today at http://jobs.aawconline.org/adminnet/employer/marketing/3078.

The AAWC Career Center also offers job seekers an enhanced user experience driven by Real-Time Job Matching, which instantly matches job seekers to open postings based on their skill set, experience and preferences. With Real-Time Job Matching™, job seekers on the AAWC Career Center now spend less time searching for the right position and more time applying to relevant jobs they qualify for. Job seekers can get matched today by registering on http://jobs.aawconline.org/Login!

ABOUT AAWC - AAWC is the largest, not-for-profit membership organization in the United States dedicated to interprofessional wound healing and tissue preservation. AAWC's mission is to advance the care of people with and at risk for wounds. The Association's focus remains on education, public policy, and the application of evidence-based wound care practice.

AAWC offers membership and associated benefits to everyone involved in wound care, including clinicians and other healthcare professionals, patients, lay-caregivers, clinics/facilities, corporations, students, retirees, and advocates.